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U18 4-Nationenturnier in Piestany / SVK
U18 Tournoi des 4-Nations a Piestany / SVK

05. - 09.02.2020
05. - 09.02.2020

verletzt / blessé

krank / malade

verletzt / blessé

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
neu / nouveau
neu / nouveau
krank / malade

Pasche
Rotheli
Cadonau
Conceprio
Meier
Nussbaumer
Sidler
Streule
Zanetti
Allenspach
Biasca
Bottini
Bartschi
Canonica
Cavalleri
Fahrni
Hofer
Lindemann
Naf

Robin
Wenger
von Allmen
Galley
Henauer
Gehringer
Helfer
Bieri
Zaugg

Kevin
Lucas
Marc
Alan
Noah
Arno
Dario
Maximilian
Brian
Dario
Attilio
Stefano
Jérémie
Lorenzo
Christophe
Joshua
Valentin
Kevin
Santiago
Louis
Luca
Rémy
Loic
Andri
Damian
Even
Joel
Mike

14.02.2003
29.11.2002
21.08.2002
30.01.2002
24.09.2002
05.11.2002
04.06.2003
28.10.2003
15.03.2003
20.08.2002
18.03.2003
03.05.2002
07.09.2002
03.09.2003
21.01.2002
21.10.2002
01.03.2002
22.08.2002
08.06.2002
13.01.2003
05.06.2002
25.08.2002
16.05.2002
26.03.2002
02.09.2002
11.03.2002
11.05.2002
04.01.2002
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Lausanne HC

EV Zug

HC Davos

HC Ambri Piotta
GCK/ZSC Lions

EV Zug

EV Zug

GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Lugano

EV Zug

EV Zug

HC Lugano

EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Lugano
Genéve-Servette HC
SC Bern

EV Zug

Leksands IF / SWE
SC Bern

EV Zug

SCL Tigers
Linkoping HC / SWE
Fribourg-Gottéron
SC Bern

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
SCL Tigers

SCL Tigers
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Off-lce Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

04.02.2020/BAL

Hohener Martin
Heinzmann Franziskus
Walsky Eric

Della Bella Paolo
Schnider Thaddaus
Zircher Patrick

Kalin Moritz

Coray Felix



